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POSAMEZNO MLADINKE

1. PLAVČAK Teja 1998 SD Cerknica SLO 31,2 60,9 81,7 102,7 123,5 144,5 165,4 186,9 207,2
10,4 9,8 10,2 10,7 10,3 10,5 10,8 10,6 10,4
10,7 10,6 10,6 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,1 10,9 9,9
10,1 9,3

2. JEROVŠEK Klavdija 1996 SD Grosuplje SLO 30,9 60,8 81,8 102,3 123,3 144,5 165,4 185,9 205,0
10,4 10,2 10,8 10,2 10,7 10,7 10,3 10,2 10,4
9,9 9,8 10,2 10,3 10,3 10,5 10,6 10,3 8,7
10,6 9,9

3. HORVAT Sara 1998 SD Triglav Javornik - Koroška Bela SLO 29,8 60,4 79,2 98,9 120,1 141,2 160,4 179,1 179,1
9,0 10,1 9,3 10,3 10,8 10,7 9,8 9,1 10,0

10,2 9,7 9,5 9,4 10,4 10,4 9,4 9,6
10,6 10,8

4. RUTNIK Špela 2000 SD Dolič SLO 30,6 60,7 80,0 100,2 120,7 141,0 160,4 160,4 160,4
10,8 9,9 9,9 10,1 9,8 10,3 9,9 9,9

9,9 10,2 9,4 10,1 10,7 10,0 9,5
9,9 10,0

5. MARKELJ Vesna 1997 SD Lotrič Železniki SLO 29,8 59,2 79,8 100,2 119,9 140,6 140,6 140,6 140,6
10,2 9,7 9,9 10,2 10,1 10,3
10,1 9,6 10,7 10,2 9,6 10,4
9,5 10,1

6. FINEK Kristinka 1998 SD Končanica CRO 28,5 60,2 79,6 99,5 119,8 119,8 119,8 119,8 119,8
9,9 10,2 9,3 9,8 9,9
8,9 10,7 10,1 10,1 10,4
9,7 10,8

7. RAB Tihana 1997 SD Končanica CRO 31,1 62,2 81,2 98,7 98,7 98,7 98,7 98,7 98,7
10,7 10,5 10,3 9,3
10,2 10,3 8,7 8,2
10,2 10,3

8. KASAL Ivona 1998 SD Končanica CRO 30,9 59,1 75,9 75,9 75,9 75,9 75,9 75,9 75,9
10,1 9,1 9,2
10,6 9,3 7,6
10,2 9,8



STRELSKI UPI 2015
ORMOŽ, 28. november 2015

POSAMEZNO MLADINCI

1. KANDARE Erik 1997 SD Cerknica SLO 31,9 62,2 82,1 102,7 122,9 142,8 163,6 183,9 205,6
10,8 9,9 9,8 10,3 10,2 9,9 10,3 10,4 10,9
10,4 10,3 10,1 10,3 10,0 10,0 10,5 9,9 10,8
10,7 10,1

2. KADUNC Maj 1998 SD Grosuplje SLO 30,4 61,5 82,9 101,6 122,7 143,9 164,4 184,1 204,7
10,7 9,9 10,6 9,9 10,6 10,6 9,9 10,0 10,2
10,4 10,3 10,8 8,8 10,5 10,6 10,6 9,7 10,4
9,3 10,9

3. PETELINEK Jakob 1997 SD Cerknica SLO 30,1 61,9 81,7 102,9 123,3 142,0 162,7 183,1 183,1
10,9 10,8 9,3 10,7 9,9 8,2 10,3 10,3
10,0 10,8 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,4 10,1
9,2 10,2

4. KELENC Ţan 1996 ŠD Črenšovci SLO 30,9 61,2 81,1 100,5 121,7 142,1 162,6 162,6
9,7 9,1 9,4 9,7 10,5 10,3 10,2
10,7 10,4 10,5 9,7 10,7 10,1 10,3
10,5 10,8

5. LOVREČKI Matija 1997 SD Tekstilac Zabok CRO 29,9 60,9 80,4 100,2 121,4 140,9 140,9
9,7 10,4 9,5 9,9 10,3 9,8
10,2 9,8 10,0 9,9 10,9 9,7
10,0 10,8

6. KOLENC Jan 1997 SD Grosuplje SLO 29,6 60,3 81,2 102,4 121,2 121,2
9,9 10,1 10,3 10,4 9,4
10,5 10,5 10,6 10,8 9,4
9,2 10,1

7. ŢIVČIĆ Tin 2002 SK Duga Resa CRO 27,0 57,1 75,8 95,0 95,0
8,5 9,3 9,0 9,3
9,5 10,2 9,7 9,9
9,0 10,6

8. ČUČKO Aljaţ 1999 SD tovarne sladkorja OrmoţSLO DNS



1 2 3 4 skupaj

1 SD Grosuplje I. SLO 1222,8 74

KADUNC Maj 100,5 101,3 98,7 101,1 401,6 18

KOLENC Jan 101,7 102,5 103,1 100,9 408,2 27

JEROVŠEK Klavdija 103,7 101,5 103,6 104,2 413,0 29

2 SD Cerknica I. SLO 1220,1 65

KANDARE Erik 100,8 102,5 102,8 103,3 409,4 23

PETELINEK Jakob 103,8 101,0 99,0 99,5 403,3 19

PLAVČAK Teja 100,6 103,9 101,1 101,8 407,4 23

3 SD Končanica CRO 1214,3 62

RAB Tihana 101,8 101,8 103,6 100,8 408,0 25

KASAL Ivona 100,9 99,0 101,0 101,2 402,1 17

FINEK Kristinka 101,6 100,1 101,6 100,9 404,2 20

4 ŠD Črenšovci + E SLO 1192,1 51

KELENC Žan 102,6 106,2 104,8 103,6 417,2 31

NAGY Jan 99,7 98,9 96,5 98,0 393,1 11

GOLOB Enea 97,7 96,3 95,6 92,2 381,8 9

5 SK Zelenbor Brezje CRO 1190,4 50

BORKO Darija 100,1 101,8 99,2 98,6 399,7 19

ZADRAVEC Filip 101,2 100,2 99,1 97,6 398,1 17

TURK Vitomira 96,7 98,5 98,6 98,8 392,6 14

6 SD Slovenske Konjice SLO 1182,2 35

FEVŽER Katarina 98,3 101,8 101,1 96,4 397,6 11

KEBER Matej 97,4 96,0 99,3 98,2 390,9 12

ŠUPERGER Amadej 99,5 96,1 97,3 100,8 393,7 12

7 SD Tekstilac Zabok CRO 1171,0 48

TKALČEVIĆ Valentino 93,4 89,0 97,8 97,3 377,5 10

JERČIĆ Petar 89,7 100,3 99,7 96,1 385,8 16

LOVREČKI Matija 99,5 101,7 102,3 104,2 407,7 22

8 SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 1165,8 42

ŠPINDLER Nuša 99,2 99,8 101,2 99,5 399,7 18

KAUČIČ Sandra 99,1 98,2 95,2 97,8 390,3 14

OZMEC Tina 95,2 96,2 91,3 93,1 375,8 10

9 SD Cerknica II. SLO 1160,2 41

KRŽIČ Miha 97,9 99,4 105,1 96,5 398,9 19

HRIBLJAN Nina 100,9 98,5 90,9 99,7 390,0 16

TOMŠIČ Taja 89,9 91,4 95,2 94,8 371,3 6

10 SD Grosuplje II. SLO 1159,6 39

SLAK Amadej 97,2 91,9 92,4 96,5 378,0 10

SLAK Rebeka 97,0 100,5 97,8 99,8 395,1 16

DURDŽIĆ Najla 98,5 93,0 99,8 95,2 386,5 13

11 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 1158,2 36

TOMAŽIČ Žan 99,9 96,9 101,2 102,4 400,4 17

PLEH Matjaž 98,3 90,2 95,3 93,6 377,4 7

SLAVINEC Matic 99,1 91,8 94,9 94,6 380,4 12

12 SD Koloman Flisar Tišina SLO 1156,1 41

ŽALIK Melisa 95,9 98,0 97,8 101,6 393,3 19

GJERGJEK Natalija 100,7 96,9 96,5 97,3 391,4 10

KURONJA Ines 91,5 91,4 94,4 94,1 371,4 12

13 SD Tovarne Sladkorja Ormož SLO 1153,8 36

RAKUŠA Metod 92,8 93,8 97,3 91,4 375,3 9

AMBROŽ Matija 95,2 95,1 94,3 93,3 377,9 7

ČUČKO Aljaž 102,6 99,2 99,9 98,9 400,6 20

14 SD Kidričevo SLO 1148,1 27

ŠIROVNIK Domen 97,0 92,7 100,1 91,4 381,2 11

CICMANOVIČ ZIMET Ivo 93,4 95,1 95,3 94,2 378,0 6

GOJKOŠEK Žan 98,0 101,2 95,1 94,6 388,9 10

15 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 1110,5 24

REŽONJA Mitja 94,8 96,0 92,8 92,3 375,9 7

BRADAČ Sabina 87,2 96,6 99,2 88,5 371,5 9

BREZNIK Tomas 88,5 92,0 89,7 92,9 363,1 8

SK Sloboda Mihovljan CRO DNS
KOLAC Marko

KOLAC Goran

JANČIKIĆ Matija
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1 2 3 4 skupaj

1 JEROVŠEK Klavdija 1996 SD Grosuplje SLO 103,7 101,5 103,6 104,2 413,0 29

2 RAB Tihana 1997 SD Končanica CRO 101,8 101,8 103,6 100,8 408,0 25

3 PLAVČAK Teja 1998 SD Cerknica SLO 100,6 103,9 101,1 101,8 407,4 23

4 MARKELJ Vesna 1997 SD Lotrič Železniki SLO 102,0 99,9 101,5 101,7 405,1 23

5 FINEK Kristinka 1998 SD Končanica CRO 101,6 100,1 101,6 100,9 404,2 20

6 RUTNIK Špela 2000 SD Dolič SLO 101,4 100,9 99,9 100,7 402,9 21

7 KASAL Ivona 1998 SD Končanica CRO 100,9 99,0 101,0 101,2 402,1 17

8 HORVAT Sara 1998 SD Triglav Javornik - Koroška Bela SLO 100,7 97,4 102,2 101,3 401,6 16

9 BORKO Darija 1997 SK Zelenbor Brezje CRO 100,1 101,8 99,2 98,6 399,7 19

10 ŠPINDLER Nuša 1998 SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 99,2 99,8 101,2 99,5 399,7 18

11 FEVŽER Katarina 2001 SD Slovenske Konjice SLO 98,3 101,8 101,1 96,4 397,6 11

12 SLAK Rebeka 1996 SD Grosuplje SLO 97,0 100,5 97,8 99,8 395,1 16

13 ŽALIK Melisa 1998 SD Koloman Flisar Tišina SLO 95,9 98,0 97,8 101,6 393,3 19

14 TURK Vitomira 2001 SK Zelenbor Brezje CRO 96,7 98,5 98,6 98,8 392,6 14

15 GJERGJEK Natalija 2000 SD Koloman Flisar Tišina SLO 100,7 96,9 96,5 97,3 391,4 10

16 KAUČIČ Sandra 1998 SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 99,1 98,2 95,2 97,8 390,3 14

17 HRIBLJAN Nina 1998 SD Cerknica SLO 100,9 98,5 90,9 99,7 390,0 16

18 KOLENC Olja 2002 SD Grosuplje SLO 94,7 95,8 96,0 100,7 387,2 15

19 DURDŽIĆ Najla 2001 SD Grosuplje SLO 98,5 93,0 99,8 95,2 386,5 13

20 GOLOB Enea 1996 SD Slovenske Konjice SLO 97,7 96,3 95,6 92,2 381,8 9

21 OZMEC Tina 1998 SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 95,2 96,2 91,3 93,1 375,8 10

22 BRADAČ Sabina 1998 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 87,2 96,6 99,2 88,5 371,5 9

23 KURONJA Ines 1999 SD Koloman Flisar Tišina SLO 91,5 91,4 94,4 94,1 371,4 12

24 TOMŠIČ Taja 1999 SD Cerknica SLO 89,9 91,4 95,2 94,8 371,3 6

25 VRBNJAK ERBEŽNIK Teja 1997 SD Grosuplje SLO 91,2 87,7 97,1 92,8 368,8 7

26 FRAS Anja 2001 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 73,4 80,6 83,7 88,3 326,0 1

27 VRANČIĆ Lara 2003 SK Zelenbor Brezje CRO DNS

28 PODGORELEC Metka 2001 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO DNS
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1 2 3 4 skupaj

1 KELENC Žan 1996 ŠD Črenšovci SLO 102,6 106,2 104,8 103,6 417,2 31

2 KANDARE Erik 1997 SD Cerknica SLO 100,8 102,5 102,8 103,3 409,4 23

3 KOLENC Jan 1997 SD Grosuplje SLO 101,7 102,5 103,1 100,9 408,2 27

4 LOVREČKI Matija 1997 SD Tekstilac Zabok CRO 99,5 101,7 102,3 104,2 407,7 22

5 ŽIVČIĆ Tin 2002 SK Duga Resa CRO 100,8 102,5 100,2 100,2 403,7 22

6 PETELINEK Jakob 1997 SD Cerknica SLO 103,8 101,0 99,0 99,5 403,3 19

7 KADUNC Maj 1998 SD Grosuplje SLO 100,5 101,3 98,7 101,1 401,6 18

8 ČUČKO Aljaž 1999 SD tovarne sladkorja Ormož SLO 102,6 99,2 99,9 98,9 400,6 20

9 TOMAŽIČ Žan 1997 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 99,9 96,9 101,2 102,4 400,4 17

10 KRŽIČ Miha 1996 SD Cerknica SLO 97,9 99,4 105,1 96,5 398,9 19

11 ZADRAVEC Filip 1997 SK Zelenbor Brezje SLO 101,2 100,2 99,1 97,6 398,1 17

12 RAŠPERGER Filip 1999 SK Zelenbor Brezje SLO 98,2 99,4 96,3 100,3 394,2 14

13 PIVK Matevž 1999 SD Triglav Javornik - Koroška Bela SLO 100,2 97,2 98,8 97,6 393,8 13

14 ŠUPERGER Amadej 1999 SD Slovenske Konjice SLO 99,5 96,1 97,3 100,8 393,7 12

15 NAGY Jan 1998 ŠD Črenšovci SLO 99,7 98,9 96,5 98,0 393,1 11

16 RUS Timotej Tim 1999 SK Brežice SLO 98,5 99,4 96,8 97,2 391,9 14

17 LARS Somi 1996 SD Varstroj Lendava SLO 97,5 101,8 95,4 96,9 391,6 11

18 KEBER Matej 1999 SD Slovenske Konjice SLO 97,4 96,0 99,3 98,2 390,9 12

19 GOJKOŠEK Žan 1999 SD Kidričevo SLO 98,0 101,2 95,1 94,6 388,9 10

20 ZAJAMŠEK Aljaž 1999 SD Slovenske Konjice SLO 97,2 96,2 98,6 96,6 388,6 12

21 JERČIĆ Petar 1998 SD Tekstilac Zabok CRO 89,7 100,3 99,7 96,1 385,8 16

22 JERČIĆ Tin 2002 SD Tekstilac Zabok CRO 95,0 93,0 97,0 96,6 381,6 7

23 ŠIROVNIK Domen 1999 SD Kidričevo SLO 97,0 92,7 100,1 91,4 381,2 11

24 SLAVINEC Matic 2001 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 99,1 91,8 94,9 94,6 380,4 12

25 SLAK Amadej 2000 SD Grosuplje SLO 97,2 91,9 92,4 96,5 378,0 10

26 CICMANOVIČ ZIMET Ivo 2000 SD Kidričevo SLO 93,4 95,1 95,3 94,2 378,0 6

27 AMBROŽ Matija 1998 SD tovarne sladkorja Ormož SLO 95,2 95,1 94,3 93,3 377,9 7

28 TKALČEVIĆ Valentino 1998 SD Tekstilac Zabok CRO 93,4 89,0 97,8 97,3 377,5 10

29 ŽIGER Tomislav 2000 SD Tekstilac Zabok CRO 93,4 89,0 97,8 97,3 377,5 9

30 PLEH Matjaž 1997 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 98,3 90,2 95,3 93,6 377,4 7

31 REŽONJA Mitja 1999 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 94,8 96,0 92,8 92,3 375,9 7

32 RAKUŠA Metod 1998 SD tovarne sladkorja Ormož SLO 92,8 93,8 97,3 91,4 375,3 9

33 DROFENIK Gašper 2000 SD Slovenske Konjice SLO 97,0 88,1 92,0 92,1 369,2 5

34 PETRIČ Marcel 1999 SD Cerknica SLO 89,1 95,8 91,2 89,3 365,4 6

35 BREZNIK Tomas 1999 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 88,5 92,0 89,7 92,9 363,1 8

36 TOMAŽIČ Rok 1998 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 87,8 95,4 86,4 92,7 362,3 7

37 MIKOLA Sašo 1997 SD Koloman Flisar Tišina SLO 88,0 88,1 92,8 89,5 358,4 6

38 KOLAC Marko 1198 SK Sloboda Mihovljan CRO DNS

39 KOLAC Goran 2000 SK Sloboda Mihovljan CRO DNS

40 JANČIKIĆ Matija 1997 SK Sloboda Mihovljan CRO DNS

41 GORJAN Luka 1999 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO DNS

42 HAMZIĆ Denis 1999 SD Triglav Javornik - Koroška Bela SLO DNS
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